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Consumer No:89732/05159/0, C Load:99 KW
AS PER PRT AS PER MRI
BILLING CURRENT | Consumption DATE CURRENT | Consumption
DATE READING kwh READING kwh

10.11.20 13718 3457 01.11.20 | 123409
17.12.20 16318 2600 01.12.20 | 141926 18517
11.01.21 19519 3201 01.01.21 | 181233 39307
01.02.21 22151 2632 01.02.21 | 221029 39796
22.02.21 27883 5732 01.03.21 | 257606 36577 7
18.03.21 28089 206 01.04.21 | 299100 41494 ‘ ”
20.04.21 32295 4206 01.05.21 | 332396 33296 .
20.05.21 35922 3627 01.06.21 | 367653 35257
19.06.21 38696 2774 01.07.21 391418 23765
18.07.21 39613 917 01.08.21 | 411102 19684
20.08.21 | 39613 (F) 01.09.21 | 442342 31240
19.09.21 | 39613 (F) 01.10.21 | 460542 18200
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